
Classic
allergens 1,3,7

Stuffed Toast with
Artichokes, Black Olives,
and Pickled Gherkins
allergens 1,3,7

€

€

€

€

€

Caprese
allergens 7

Bolognese Lasagna
allergens 1,3,7,9

Lasagna with Radicchio
and Montasio Cheese
allergens 1,3,7,9

Toasted Sandwiches

Desserts

Cold Dishes

Hot Dishes

Menu

Slice of Cake of the Day
allergens 1,3,7

Tiramisu 
allergens 1,3,7

10

12

€

€

15

15

7

9

14


